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Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 8/26/17, 9:53 AM
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Division Results

Male

Bib#
252
204
254
220
250
245
226
248
216
244
202
218
223
262
228
261
231

Name/City
Jack Sullivan
Border Doug, Remus
Jesse Sullivan
Mann Paul, Marquette
Paavo Mannisto
Zorza Gage, Marquette
Myers Jared, Marquette
Dan Hardie
Koronka Eric, Deerton
willey scott, Marquette
Best Charles, Negaunee
Levine Glenn, Saint Paul
Melendez Marcus, Marquette
Aj Ureel
Salfai Paul, Marquette
Leo Ureel
Santoro Stephen, Marquette
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Female

Bib#
235
241
233
205
257
255

256
215
208
251
206
242
221
201
243
227
236
234
264
222
232
207
224
203
217
219
246
249
229
260
230

Name/City Age
St. Germain Kathy, Marquette 48
Weber Emily, Rochester 32
Smith Tricia, Marquette 23
Border Rachelle, Remus 45
Abigail Wyche 0
Kelly Weisenberger 0
Tracy Weisenberger 0
Keranen Kalle, Ishpeming 13
Farkas Wendy, Ishpeming 47
Rachel Pittman 0
Brooks Terri, Marquette 45
Wiggins Chelsea, Marquette 18
Mann Beverly, Marquette 51
Asavesna Patty 23
Wiggins Cyndi, Marquette 52

Perrault Samantha, Ishpeming 13
St. Germain Shirl, Marquette 61

Snively Megan, Marquette 17
Amy Robare 42
Maxson Michelle, Marquette 39
Smith Sara, Marquette 25
Downing Chelsea, Negaunee 31
melendez mary, Marquette 31
Bolo Arnie, Ontonagon 39
Koronka Savannah, Deerton 31
Levine Alexa, Saint Paul 12
Alexandra Cazzeta 22
Shannon Kauppila 0
Salfai Laura, Marquette 63
Elaine Eikenberry 44

Santoro Laura, Marquette 33
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Time
29:02
34:55
40:46

Time
24:03
26:31

Time
32:25
35:54

Time
28:25
34:23
41:30

Time
28:25
36:57

Pace

9:20.
11:14.
13:0%7.

Pace
7:44

8:32.

Pace

10:26.
11:33.

Pace

9:08.
11:04.
13:21.

Pace

9:08.
11:53.

Division: F10-14

W

Bib#
215
227
219

Name/City
Keranen Kalle, Ishpeming

Age
13

Perrault Samantha, Ishpeming 13

Levine Alexa, Saint Paul

Division: M10-14

D

1

Bib#
250
245

Name/City
Paavo Mannisto
Zorza Gage, Marquette

Division: F15-19

3

Bib#

242 Wiggins Chelsea, Marquette

234

Name/City

Snively Megan, Marquette

Division: F20-24

=

Bib#
256
201
246

Name/City
Tracy Weisenberger
Asavesna Patty
Alexandra Cazzeta

Division: F25-29

8
7

Bib#
255
232

Name/City
Kelly Weisenberger
Smith Sara, Marquette
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13

Age
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Age
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Age

25
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Time
30:03
37:13
37:26
39:56
51:34

Time
27:15
32:36

Time
36:20
38:10

Time
37:27
51:34

Time
27:41
35:85
41:39
45:32

Pace

9:40.
11:59.
12:03.
12:51.
16:36.

Pace

8:46.
10:29.

Pace
11:41

12:17%7.

Pace

12:03.
16:36.

Pace

8:54.
11133,
13:24.
14:39.

Division: F30-34

Bib# Name/City
4 251 Rachel Pittman
0 207 Downing Chelsea, Negaunee
0 224 melendez mary, Marquette
5 217 Koronka Savannah, Deerton
1 230 Santoro Laura, Marquette

Division: M30-34

Bib# Name/City
5 226 Myers Jared, Marquette
6 216 Koronka Eric, Deerton
Division: F35-39

Bib# Name/City
.8 222 Maxson Michelle, Marquette
3 203 Bolo Arnie, Ontonagon

Division: M35-39

Bib# Name/City
4 223 Melendez Marcus, Marquette
1 231 Santoro Stephen, Marquette

Division: F40-44

Bib# Name/City
257 Abigail Wyche
264 Amy Robare
249 Shannon Kauppila
260 Elaine Eikenberry
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Age
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Time
34:29

Time
26:48
29:48
31:50

Time
32:57
44:14

Time

33:25
34:53

Time
23:22
36:36
44:37
45:32

Pace

11:06.

Pace

8:37.
9:35.
10:15.

Pace

10:36.
14:14.

Pace

10:45.
11:13.

Pace

7:31.
11:47.
14:21.
14:39.

Division: M40-44

1

Bib#
202

Name/City
Best Charles, Negaunee

Division: F45-49

(o4}

Bib#
205
208
206

Name/City
Border Rachelle, Remus
Farkas Wendy, Ishpeming
Brooks Terri, Marquette

Division: M45-49

6
3

Bib#
244

Name/City
willey scott, Marquette

262 Aj Ureel

Division: F50-54

5
9

Bib#

221

243 Wiggins Cyndi, Marquette

Name/City

Mann Beverly, Marquette

Division: M50-54

Bib#
220
218
228
261

Name/City
Mann Paul, Marquette
Levine Glenn, Saint Paul
Salfai Paul, Marquette
Leo Ureel

Age
42

Age
45
47
45

Age
46
45

Age

51
52
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53
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Place

Place

Division: F60-64

Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age
835:35 11:27.4 236 St. Germain Shirl, Marquette 61
44:37 14:21.9 229 Salfai Laura, Marquette 63

Division: M60-64

Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age
28:31 9:10.8 248 Dan Hardie 0

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad

from Stevens Creek Software
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